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List Of Aspiring Shooters

Event Wise

(Z-30) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
197 AAMIR Y. BHAVNAGRI GU]J 275
42 BRAHMA TILAKPURI GAUSWAMI GUJ 261
2 KULDIPSINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL GU]J 268
393 SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH GU]J 266
188 SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI DUDANI GU]J 274
254 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P 261
256 HANNEY JAT M.P 265
169 HARIOM CHAWDA M.P 278
270 VIRAJ PARIHAR M.P 265
261 YASHRAJ YADAV M.P 283
107 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE MAH 276
559 ANUP RADHAKRISHNAN NAIR MAH 252
597 DHEERA] BALASAHEB DESAI MAH 255
62 GAURAV ZENDE MAH 278
580 KAUSHAL SUNIL JAGTAP MAH 250
660 KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU MAH 263
71 MUSTAFA KHOZEM JAMNAGARWALA MAH 249
79 PRADIP KAKASAHEB BHITADE MAH 252
221 PRASAD DHAMAPURKAR MAH 254
91 PRATHMESH PRAKASH PATIL MAH 254
104 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD MAH 265
360 SAGAR TUKARAM VIDHATE MAH 270
449 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE MAH 260
734 SHIRISH SUBHASH YEMUL MAH 265
706 SUDARSHAN BODKE MAH 266
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

489 YASH CHAUDHARY MAH 285
81 ZAHIR FAROOK HAWA MAH 255
515 RAHUL MADHUKAR PATIL RAIL 275
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-31) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN (SERVICES ONLY) INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring
MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

422 ABHISHEK DAS BSF 268

702 MUKESH SINGH BSF 273
Page 3 of 29

DESIGN & DEVELOPED BY

sTS 2



=
£ A
2

©,

Z
7‘\

\&Z

8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-35) CENTRE FIRE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 248.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
291 ADITYA ZULA GU]J 252
115 DILIP AYACHI GUJ 258
292 JAYDUTT KAUSHIK AYACHI GU]J 255
351 MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL GUJ 284
539 RAJPUT AKSHAYKUMAR PRAVINSINH GU)J 263
532 VAKIL SHERAZ HOMYAR GUJ 258
418 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS VIEGAS MAH 272
545 JAYANTA VASANT SALVE MAH 256
711 KHATEEB AHMED KHAN MAH 267
109 MADHUR PRATAP SHROFF MAH 254
443 MOHAMMED AMEEN KITEKAR MAH 261
710 VHEEJAY MAHADEV JAADHAVAR MAH 271
113 VISHAL RAMAKANT DESAI MAH 258
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-36) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
427 SAVITA DEVI BSF 265
704 UTTARA MALIK BSF 267
128 EKTA VALA YOGESHBHAI GU]J 266
244 JIGNABEN OMPRAKASHBHAI RAVAL GUJ 248
15 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD GU)J 254
320 SUHANI SANJAY SAHU M.P 266
158 YASHIKA ADELINE DANIEL M.P 256
57 MITALEE MUKINDA KAMBLE MAH 271
512 MOHINI SANJAY KATURE MAH 253
647 NEHA MAKARAND GADVE MAH 274
370 PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL MAH 276
562 PRIYANKA NAMDEV MAHAJAN MAH 264
55 SHRAVANI DEEPAK DEORE MAH 262
504 TEJASWINI BADRINATH KADAM MAH 276
80 VINNAYA PATIL MAH 256
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI
22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-37) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -
235.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
344 KEYA NIRAV SHAH GU]J 242
534 MANSI PARIXIT BUNKI GU]J 272
465 TANISHABA MAHENDRASINH CHOUHAN GU]J 243
15 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD GU]J 254
538 VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR GUJ 271
320 SUHANI SANJAY SAHU M.P. 266
40 SURYANI JAIN M.P. 243
158 YASHIKA ADELINE DANIEL M.P. 256
512 MOHINI SANJAY KATURE MAH 253
514 PRANALI PRASHANT BAGADE MAH 265
370 PRANJALI PRASHANT DHUMAL MAH 276
55 SHRAVANI| DEEPAK DEORE MAH 262
504 TEJASWINI BADRINATH KADAM MAH 276
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS
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22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-39) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
537 ISRANI VANSH DEVANAND GUJ 268
117 KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA GUJ 270
463 MANTHAN ASHOKBHAI LAKHANI GUJ 275
390 PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL GUJ 268
169 HARIOM CHAWDA M.P. 265
6 VEERHANS SHARMA M.P. 250
371 GAUTAM PARAS MALVIYA MAH 260
752 PRANAV MADHUKAR HUJARE MAH 252
91 PRATHMESH PRAKASH PATIL MAH 268
104 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD MAH 265
529 SAURAV VYAWAHARE MAH 271
112 SWAYAM VIKRANT DESAI MAH 261
216 VEDANT SAMIR SHAH MAH 269
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-41) SPORTS PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 250.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
389 ANKITA VINODBHAI PARMAR GUJ 258
401 CHUDASAMA VANDANA RAJENDRASINH GU]J 274
47 MANVI JAIN M.P. 256
73 MANISHA ISHWAR RATHOD MAH 269
546 SNEHA KUSALE MAH 255
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-42) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
197 AAMIR Y. BHAVNAGRI GU]J 261
550 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI GUJ 260
2 KULDIPSINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL GU]J 258
179 AKSHAD TAMBE M.P. 268
254 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P. 271
319 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL M.P 273
256 HANNEY JAT M.P 270
270 VIRAJ PARIHAR M.P 254
107 ANIKET VINAYAK KHIDSE MAH 261
418 CHRISTOPHER THOMAS VIEGAS MAH 255
660 KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU MAH 248
130 MAHESH GANPAT HIRE MAH 263
526 MAHESH SOPAN GHADGE MAH 260
571 MAKARAND SHIVKUMAR GADVE MAH 269
106 MAYEKAR YASH VIJAY MAH 247
79 PRADIP KAKASAHEB BHITADE MAH 269
727 PRASANNA KUNDALIK KAIGUDE MAH 254
360 SAGAR TUKARAM VIDHATE MAH 248
449 SAIRA] GANESH KATE MAH 255
706 SUDARSHAN BODKE MAH 255
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-44) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

230.00)
Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
536 BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI GU]J 239
550 BHARGAVSINH NAVALSINH SOLANKI GU]J 260
179 AKSHAD TAMBE M.P. 268
254 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P. 271
319 GURMAN SINGH ATWAL M.P. 273
256 HANNEY JAT M.P. 270
169 HARIOM CHAWDA M.P. 258
449 SAIRAJ GANESH KATE MAH 255
216 VEDANT SAMIR SHAH MAH 239
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-46) STANDARD PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 25M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 245.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
516 AMIT KUMAR BSF 273
493 HIMANSHU DHANKAR BSF 272
42 BRAHMA TILAKPURI GAUSWAMI GU]J 250
473 KIRTIDEVSINH MULRAJSINH ZALA GUJ 264
545 JAYANTA VASANT SALVE MAH 251
277 SANTOSH PANDURANG SAWANT MAH 259
5 VINAY RAMAKANT DESAI MAH 261
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-47) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No.
536
245
552
351
469
451
45
684
393
188
13
271
254
169
206
270
261
67
660
735
130
106
421
577
71
668

79

Shooter Name

BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI
CHETANSINH BHARATSINH JADEJA
CHEVLI SAI SHANKAR

MITESH KUMAR MANILAL GOHIL
RAVI DANABHAI AAL
RUSHIRAJSINH ASHOKSINH GOHIL
SAWANKUMAR PANKAJBHAI AKBARI
SHANTANU KASHYAP

SOLANKI DIGVIJAYSINH GOVINDSINH
SUNNY MANSUKHBHAI DUDANI
VADHER DUSHYANT SINH

AADITYA RAGHUWANSHI

ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA

HARIOM CHAWDA

UDIT JOSHI

VIRAJ PARIHAR

YASHRAJ YADAV

ARJUN MARK

KIRAN KUMAR PALEPU

KIRAN VILAS SHIRKE

MAHESH GANPAT HIRE

MAYEKAR YASH VIJAY

MAYUR KUMAR KHAIRNAR

MAYUR PARESH MANGELA
MUSTAFA KHOZEM JAMNAGARWALA
NIKHIL ASHOK SONJE

PRADIP KAKASAHEB BHITADE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ

GUJ

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

230

246

244

262

236

235

249

242

247

264

236

239

260

256

253

237

254

255

237

233

239

244

256

240

242

235

254
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738

674

218

662

706

108

81

PRAKASH RAMJI WAGHELA
PRATHAMESH ASHOK NAGAP
RAKESH SURESH KADAM
RAVINDRA TANAJI KADAM
SUDARSHAN BODKE

VIJAY GAJANAN SATOTE

ZAHIR FAROOK HAWA

22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

256

242

250

248

247

259

253
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-49) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
536 BHARGAV MADHUBHAI RAVANI GUJ 230
463 MANTHAN ASHOKBHAI LAKHANI GU]J 225
390 PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL GU]J 230
254 ANKUSH KUMAR SISODIYA M.P. 260
169 HARIOM CHAWDA M.P. 256
206 UDIT JOSHI M.P. 253
261 YASHRAJ YADAV M.P. 254
632 HARSHVARDHAN DADARAO SIRSATH MAH 226
673 JAISINGH JAGATSINGH RAJPUT MAH 231
574 PARESH ANIL PATIL MAH 234
104 PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD MAH 250
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-51) FREE PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 50M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 230.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score
398 HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL GU]J 241
122 HIREN JAISWAL GU]J 262
2 KULDIPSINH NARENDRASINH GOHIL GU]J 259
425 HARSHAL SUDHAKAR BORSE MAH 244
545 JAYANTA VASANT SALVE MAH 245
99 JITENDER VERMA MAH 239
711 KHATEEB AHMED KHAN MAH 248
443 MOHAMMED AMEEN KITEKAR MAH 242
221 PRASAD DHAMAPURKAR MAH 250
710 VHEEJAY MAHADEV JAADHAVAR MAH 252
118 SNEHAL BHIMJIBHAI PATEL RAIL 248
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-52) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No.
289
45
25
35
23
265
97
90
716
130
499
587
322
713
728

108

Shooter Name

BHARATBHAI SHANKARBHAI PATEL

SAWANKUMAR PANKAJBHAI AKBARI

AASHUMITRA GIRDONIYA

JYOTI PRAKASH ROY

NISHANT BAVARIA

YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE
ADWAIT RAVINDRA JOSHI

ARUN RANA

CHINMAY PRADEEP GHANGURDE
MAHESH GANPAT HIRE

MOHIT SHRAWAN DUBEY
NAEEM MUBARAK NARDEKAR
RAHUL UTTAMRAO UGALE
SANTOSH LINGAPPA JADHAV
VAIBHAV PANDURANG KAMLBLE

VIJAY GAJANAN SATOTE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.
M.P.
M.P.
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

370

368

367

367

367

368

371

369

367

371

369

370

368

367

367

372
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-54) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
427
128
391
1
344
120
24
402
690
138
157
36
27
140
338
442
520
53
369
562
440
633
309
276
753
364

372

Shooter Name

SAVITA DEVI

EKTA VALA YOGESHBHAI
HARDIKA CHETANBHAI SOLANKI
HARNEET KAUR NANDRA

KEYA NIRAV SHAH

MADHAVI NAHUSH DALAL
AARNA RAJPUT

INDU YADAV

KALPANA MAKESHWAR

KUNIKA VERMA

MANISHA VERMA

PRIYANKA CHHATRI

SAMITA JAIN

TANEESHA JAISWAL
AISHWARYA RANJEET BHOSALE
LUXMI DEVI PUSHPENDRA SINGH
MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE
PATIL PUNAM YASHWANT
PRADNYA ASHOK KAVISHWAR
PRIYANKA NAMDEV MAHAJAN
RADHIKA SACHIN MANKAR
RASHMI SWAPNIL DHAWADE
ROHINI SANJAY KATURE
RUGVEDA RAGHUNATH DOLAS
SANVEDANA SANJAY KHAMBE
SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE

SHRADDHA SHYAM WALEKAR

State/Unit of Representation
BSF
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J

GUJ

M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

359

368

363

365

360

372

369

357

357

371

367

361

362

364

364

370

362

359

358

357

356

361

380

356

356

374

357
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

501 SUNITA CHHABURAO KALE MAH 362
439 SWARNIMA CHETAN PATIL MAH 367
279 TOSHALI DHARMENDRA BHUTA MAH 367
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-55) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 360.00)

Comp No.
463
390
137
21
264
38
265
591
578
434
365
362
592
617
638

573

Shooter Name

MANTHAN ASHOKBHAI LAKHANI
PRIYANSH MANAN PATEL
ABHISHEK VERMA

DEV RAJAK

KUSHAL PRAMOD HARAL
RUDRAKSH SHARMA
YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE
AKSHAT AMIT GHUBE

ANAND APPASAHEB NALAGE
ATHARV AMIT BHIVASE
ATHARV BHANUDAS SALOKHE
DHIRAJ RAJU MAGAR

NEIL CHITALE

OM SHANKAR POKHARKAR
SAHIL PRAKASH BOBADE

SHIVAM SANJAY DAFALE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.
M.P.

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

362

377

363

360

361

366

368

366

374

364

371

367

363

361

364

362
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI
22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-57) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name

41 ANJALI SANJAYBHAI PANCHAL
677 AQSHA YOUSUF ARBI

676 HIRAL PRAVINBHAI SHIYANI
344 KEYA NIRAV SHAH

249 PAYAL

286 VAISHNAVI HEMAL JARIWALA
535 VINITA KUMARI MAHIPAL

24 AARNA RAJPUT

138 KUNIKA VERMA

149 SOUMYA SAHU

140 TANEESHA JAISWAL

175 TRISHA SUR

437 CHINMAYEE CHAITANYA ALANDKAR
655 DISHA RAJENDRA PATIL

602 KAJAL PARMESHWAR BORHADE
299 KRSNA JITENDRA NAIK

359 MANSI GAJENDRA KULKARNI

58 MEGHNA RAKESH NARKE

520 MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE

563 NIKITA AABASAHEB MALI

596 PRAJAKTA DILIPKUMAR DHARMADHIKARI
297 PRANALI ANANDRAO KALE

220 SABEEHA SAMEER SHAIKH

364 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE

372 SHRADDHA SHYAM WALEKAR
100 VINAYAKI SATISH SUL

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.
M.P.

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

354

350

368

360

358

349

357

369

371

359

364

348

348

345

347

346

352

358

362

358

348

352

363

374

357

364
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-58) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 355.00)

Comp No.
397
3
400
121
388
21
264
691
178
150
155
20
39
265
591
224
434
365
74
703
592
617
595
420
636
573

429

Shooter Name

ARJUN JOSHI

JENISH DINESHBHAI PATEL
PRINCE VALJIBHAI MAKWANA
SHIVRAJSINH ASHOKSINH VALA
SOURABH RAMESH KASNIA
DEV RAJAK

KUSHAL PRAMOD HARAL
PARTH SHARMA

ROUNAK CHOUDHARY

TANUJ KUMAR

TUSHAR KUMAR

VASU KIRAR

VIJAY SHARMA

YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE
AKSHAT AMIT GHUBE

AMIT SANJAY GAWAI

ATHARV AMIT BHIVASE
ATHARV BHANUDAS SALOKHE
CHINMAY GIRISH PATIL
HARSHVARDHAN SACHIN PATIL
NEIL CHITALE

OM SHANKAR POKHARKAR
PRANIL ANIL GHORPADE
PRATHAMESH GANESH JADHAV
SAHISH DIGAMBAR TALANKAR
SHIVAM SANJAY DAFALE

SHREYASH KASHINATH NAGARGOJE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ

GUJ

M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

355

358

366

360

368

360

361

359

358

358

373

357

367

368

366

361

364

371

362

367

363

361

362

361

364

362

359
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

/5 22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021
&
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-59) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 340.00)

Comp No.
192
41
344
191
243
24
210
183
250
135
134
263
11
149

140

181
437
723
299
359
756
495
520
503
715

611

Shooter Name

ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI BELIM
ANJALI SANJAYBHAI PANCHAL
KEYA NIRAV SHAH

RITIKA NITINBHAI KAHAR
SHREYANSHI RAMNIKBHAI PARMAR
AARNA RAJPUT

AGRIMA KANWR

DEVIKA DEVI

DURGANSHI BAGHEL

KHUSHI SONI

KRINALI BORO

MOKSHDA HARAL

RIYA NAYAK

SOUMYA SAHU

TANEESHA JAISWAL

VARSHA PANDEY

YASHSVI SHARAWAT
CHINMAYEE CHAITANYA ALANDKAR
GAURI BHAULAL JADHAV
KRSNA JITENDRA NAIK

MANSI GAJENDRA KULKARNI
MAYURI SANJAY GHUGE

MEHEK ANSAR SHAIKH

MIHIKA MAHESH CHITALE
NISHIGANDHA ASHOK NARSALE
RUCHA MAHENDRA NAVARE

SAJIREE JEEVAN VEDPATHAK

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ

GUJ

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

354

354

360

352

357

369

342

360

340

344

359

364

351

359

364

354

343

348

352

346

352

349

352

362

370

342

344
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

/5 22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021
&
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L pssoe®

83

368

364

372

582

438

564

507

100

List Of Aspiring Shooters

SAMEEDHA ANANT CHAVAN
SANCHITA YUVARA] CHOUGALE
SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE

SHRADDHA SHYAM WALEKAR
SUHANI PUSHPASHIL BHOSALE
SWARA RAHUL MARKANDE
VAIDEHI PRADEEP BHOSALE
VAISHNAVI PARMESHWAR KASAL

VINAYAKI SATISH SUL

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

352

340

374

357

343

340

347

355

364
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

/5 22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021
&
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L pssoe®

List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-62) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M FOR MQS (Aspiring MQS - 367.00)

Comp No.
398
122
127
543
182
171
270
621
61
661
668
674
104
732
662
337
60
546
363
132
303

446

Shooter Name

HARSHAL PRAVINBHAI PATEL
HIREN JAISWAL

RANA PARAMRA]SINH
ADITYA VISHWAKARMA
ANKIT RAJ] CHANDROL
ARYAN TIWARI

VIRAJ PARIHAR

ADARSH LAXMAN PAYAR
CHAVAN AMOL PRABHAKAR
GAJANAN MACHINDRA GADVEKAR
NIKHIL ASHOK SONJE
PRATHAMESH ASHOK NAGAP
PRATHMESH PRAMOD GAIKWAD
RAJESH ARUN NIRANTAR
RAVINDRA TANAJI KADAM
RUPESH ANNASAHEB KOLI
SAURABH MOHAN KADAM
SNEHA KUSALE

SOHAM KUNDAN PASWAN
SUMIT VIJAY HANDE

VIKRAM BHOSALE

VIVEK ANIL BHADANGE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

377

377

368

368

370

367

375

370

368

372

369

369

370

369

374

369

371

372

373

378

376

368
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS
(NR)

MUMBAI
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-70) 50M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP VETERAN MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 210.00)

Comp No. Shooter Name State/Unit of Representation Score

355 PANCHAL ROHIT GUJ 231
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

/5 22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021
&
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-65) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH MEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS - 345.00)

Comp No.
397
285
238
3
117
679
242
147
211
315
173
268
265
69
671
591
593
101
87
434
365
703
592
617
374
626

656

Shooter Name

ARJUN JOSHI

BHATTI MEETRAJ ATULBHAI
DARSHAN DIPAK HALWAI

JENISH DINESHBHAI PATEL
KAVAN GAURAV SHUKLA

KHUSH HITESHBHAI GEDIYA
KRISHRA] KAUSHIKBHAI RATHOD
AADARSH JATWA

ANURAG SINGH

GANESH THAKUR

MAYANK PANCHAL

SIDDHARTH CHAUHAN
YUGPRATAP SINGH RATHORE
ABHISHEK SANTOSH KANTEBET
ADITYA ANIL SAGLE

AKSHAT AMIT GHUBE

ARYAN DIGAMBAR GHODNAIKAR
ARYAN NITIN DEORE

ARYMAN ANIL KHATAVKAR
ATHARV AMIT BHIVASE

ATHARV BHANUDAS SALOKHE
HARSHVARDHAN SACHIN PATIL
NEIL CHITALE

OM SHANKAR POKHARKAR
PIYUSH VISHWAS CHORGE
PRATHAMESH ANIL VISHWASRAO

RAJVARDHAN YOGIRA) SAKHARE

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.
M.P.

M.P.

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

355

349

347

358

353

351

350

346

347

354

354

345

368

346

351

366

352

346

363

364

371

367

363

361

349

345

347
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498

724

524

636

586

575

598

361

8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI
22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

RAVIKUMAR SAVARAM SIRVI
RUDRA DEEPAK SWAMI

SAGAR GAJANAN BIDVE

SAHISH DIGAMBAR TALANKAR
SHIVAM SHITALKUMAR CHAVAN
SHUBHAM SATYAVAN SHINDE
YASH SURESH CHAKARE

YASHRAJ] RAGHUNATH JAWALKAR

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

MAH

356

359

349

364

347

348

354

360
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI

/5 22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021
&
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List Of Aspiring Shooters

(Z-66) AIR PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP 10M SUB YOUTH WOMEN INDIVIDUAL (Aspiring MQS -

Comp No.
192
41
344
191
243
24
210
686
405
183
250
259
134

263

172
181
437
384
723
306
299
500
513
509
441

65

Shooter Name

ALVIRA DILAVARBHAI BELIM
ANJALI SANJAYBHAI PANCHAL
KEYA NIRAV SHAH

RITIKA NITINBHAI KAHAR
SHREYANSHI RAMNIKBHAI PARMAR
AARNA RAJPUT

AGRIMA KANWR

AKSHITA SHARMA

ANCHAL SINGH

DEVIKA DEVI

DURGANSHI BAGHEL
HARNOOR KAUR TUTEJA
KRINALI BORO

MOKSHDA HARAL

VARSHA PANDEY

VASHISHTHA SONI

YASHSVI SHARAWAT
CHINMAYEE CHAITANYA ALANDKAR
ESHA PRASHANT SARSAR
GAURI BHAULAL JADHAV
GOURI SHANKAR KOLI

KRSNA JITENDRA NAIK
NAKSHATRA PRADEEP RAJGIRE
PRACHI SUNIL SHINDE

RASHI OMPRAKASH VAISHYA
RITU SWAPNIL DAREKAR

SAI UMESH DESHMUKH

335.00)

State/Unit of Representation
GUJ
GU)J
GUJ
GUJ
GUJ
M.P.

M.P.

M.P.
M.P.
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

Score

354

354

360

352

357

369

342

339

339

360

340

339

359

364

354

357

343

348

341

352

337

346

361

340

335

338

360
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8TH WEST ZONE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP IN PISTOL EVENTS

(NR)
MUMBAI
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368

364

372

582

438

100

SANCHITA YUVARA] CHOUGALE
SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE
SHRADDHA SHYAM WALEKAR
SUHANI PUSHPASHIL BHOSALE
SWARA RAHUL MARKANDE

VINAYAKI SATISH SUL

22-03-2021 - 28-03-2021

List Of Aspiring Shooters

MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH
MAH

MAH

340

374

357

343

340

364
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